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Event Results and Reports for:-
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WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUE

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUB
BLYTON SPRINT WEEKEND

Round 1, Blyton Park, Saturday, July 8th, 2017

National A and B status event and a qualifying round of:

SBD HSA Speed Championship - TBC
NSCC Riverside Speed Champiionship -TBC
Luffield Cars MG Car Club Speed Championship -TBC
WSCC / Northampton Motorsport Speed Series Championship — TBC
Longton’s Northern Speed Champsionship 2017 - TBC
The Liverpool Motor Club Speed Championship TBC
Revington TR / TR Register Sprint & Hillclimb Championship TBC
(MAC) Midland Automobile Club - Invited Club
The Service Hydraulics Speed Champs - is TBC
Lotus Cup UK Speed Championships — TBC
SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship, Permit no CH2017/S002

Timing and Results service by:

Z.. .. Z...
Contact: David Clay on 01706 644960
925 Oldham Road, Rochdale,
Lancashire, OL16 4RY

http://www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
email:- info@timteamtiming.co.uk

On behalf of the organisers we thank you for your support and look forward to welcoming you again in 2018




Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday) WsSsSCcoC
Event ReSUItS Report WESTFIELD SPOETS CAR CLUE
- Blyton Park Driving Centre - Saturday, July 8th, 2017 - Course Length: 2300 Metres
Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class: SA - Standard Saloon Cars up to 1400cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
201 Andrew Rollason Ford KA 1298 90.78  90.75 87.76 87.78 87.45 87.45 1 95

Class: SB - Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car cC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
804 Nick Tearle Renault Clio 172 cup 1998 92.60 89.87 88.09 90.82 88.47 88.09 1 96

Class: 1A - Saloon Cars up to 1400cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.  Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
211 Keith Waters Rover Metro Advantage 1380 95.00 89.02 87.39 89.09 87.42 87.39 1 93

Class: 1B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
716 Martin Walters Honda Civic R 1345 85.58 82.12 80.52 79.72 81.21 79.72 1 82
16 Marie Fletcher Honda Civic R 1345 93.79 85.93 84.24 8341 82.05 82.05 2 87
714 Alex Thornton Honda Integra Type R 1800 88.41 85.25 83.53 8261 84.30 82.61 3 89
14 Daniel Broomfield Toyota Celica 1998 93.83 88.21 88.34 88.13 85.97 85.97 4 92

Class: 1C - Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
22 Justin Andrews Subaru Impreza 2124 DNF  70.66 70.57 70.16 70.16 1 44
25 Chris Berrisford 73.00 70.43 70.18 70.18 2 45
23 Aaron Walters Toyota Celica 2000 76.86  75.26 74.89 DNF  75.22 74.89 3 70
24 Graham Kearsley Subaru Impreza 82.23 79.14 DNF  79.32 79.97 79.32 4 81

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Class: 1D - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car cC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
28 Alexander Smith Mazda MX5 1999 81.90 78.56 78.48 77.53 77.13 77.13 1 75
88 Dean Cubitt Mazda 1839 80.90 80.28 77.99 78.48 77.23 77.23 2 77
29 John Usher Ginetta G40 1800 84.34  82.69 81.80 8237 83.69 81.80 3 86
30 John Wadsworth Mazda MX5 Mk 1997 91.86 91.57 9152 90.04 90.02 90.02 4 97

Class: 1E - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
36 Gordon Peters Nissan 350Z GT 3500 75.13 73.51 72.76 73.18 72.52 72.52 1 60
209 Andrew Westerby BMW Z4 Coupe 3000 102.87 97.41 94.72 93.88 92.78 92.78 2 98

Class: 1G - Road-going Lotus Elise & other non-ferrous chassis construction cars up to 2200cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
39 Stephen Wilson Lotus Elise S2 1794 82.86 80.37 80.43 79.61 79.00 79.00 1 80

Class: 2A - WSCC Class Al Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
44 David Richings Westfield SEiW 1800 76.14 75.25 73.94 74.23 74.20 73.94 1 66
46 Simon Waterfall Westfield 7SE 1700 115.66 92.38 89.26 87.78 83.47 83.47 2 90

Class: 2B - WSCC Class A2 Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
50 Adam Read Westfield SEW 1796 72.42 81.74 69.23 69.53 69.62 69.23 1 38
51 Mark Bishop Westfield SSE 1600 81.36 76.02 75.95 76.26 75.95 2 72

Class: 2C - WSCC Class B1 Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
54 Thomas Frankland Westfield Mega S2000 1998 7170 71.04 68.92 69.56 69.73 68.92 1 36
57 Steven Carpenter Westfield SEIW 2000 73.15 7157 70.04 70.66 71.33 70.04 2 42
55 Matthew Haynes Westfield SEiW 2300 84.12 7591 7528 74.12 74.12 3 68
757 Rosalyn Kennett Westfield SEiW 2000 80.46  78.20 7723 7729 77.15 77.15 4 76
56 Michael West Westfield SEW 1997 85.15 8391 82.61 83.30 80.63 80.63 5 83

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Class: 2E - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CccC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
63 John Palmer Westfield SE 1700 73.58  71.93 DNF  70.12 DNF 70.12 1 43
59 Christopher Hussey Raw Striker 1600 76.44  73.93 70.68 71.23  70.36 70.36 2 46
759 David Hussey Raw Striker 1600 78.69 74.12 7249 7147 7171 71.47 3 52
58 Daniel Hollis Caterham 7 1600 77.04  74.27 7279 7213 7241 72.13 4 58
64 Mike Smith Sylva Striker Striker 1700 75.09 74.72 7430 7279 73.37 72.79 5 62
62 Simon Medley Caterham 7 1600 81.78  75.97 74.78 74.12 74.40 74.12 6 68
60 Bill Stevenson Westfield SE 1660 89.75  87.79 85.52 88.09 84.79 84.79 7 91
760 Carol Stevenson Westfield SE 1660 94.12 88.24 87.41 90.99 88.07 87.41 8 94

Class: 2F - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
75 Nick Mugglestone Raw Fulcrum 1998 7420 69.84 68.08 68.06 66.62 66.62 1 26
78 Maurici Revilla Westfield SEIW 1998 70.99 69.38 68.78 68.68 68.68 68.68 2 34
68 Nigel Fox Caterham 7 1988 75.72  72.36 7175 70.93 69.34 69.34 3 39
74 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 1998 73.90 72.40 7120 69.84 70.43 69.84 4 41
69 Les Golding Caterham Supersprint 1800 84.09 77.40 77.04 76.67 75.55 75.55 5 71

Class: 3A - Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver Car CC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
84 Gavin Neate Peugeot 106 1360 74.60 72.37 7148 72.92 71.48 1 53

Class: 3B - Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
90 lan Johnson Volkswagen Polo G40 Cup 1272 DNF  76.69 7724  76.19 76.45 76.19 1 73
93 Paul Torkington Ford Escort MK2 1998 79.44  78.43 76.95 118.92 76.67 76.67 2 74
92 Ivan Russell Ford Anglia 105E 1700 83.86 78.21 81.06 7893 7824 78.24 3 78

Class: 3E - Modified 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver Car CccC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
103 Tim Brown Datsun 240Z 2400 85.00 81.64 80.41 78.72 79.50 78.72 1 79

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Class: 3F - WSCC Class C Holder:

Car No.

109
108
110
107

Class: 3G - WSCC Class D Holder:

Car No.

712
115
112
114
113

Class: 3l - WSCC Class F Holder:

Car No.

122
120
121
123

Driver

Craig Spooner
Jason Brown
Graham Frankland
Simon Broadbridge

Driver

Matt Hillam
Martin Harvey
Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
Stephen Everall

Driver

john Hoyle

David Birch

Paul Dew
Michael Skidmore

Record: 1.1

Car

Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEI

Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEW

Record: 1.1

Car

Westfield SEi

Westfield SEW Zestytec
Westfield SEi

Wesfield SE W
Westfield SEIW

Record: 1.1

Car

Westfield SEI
Westfield Sport 2000S
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEIW

CcC

1796
1600
1700
1796

CcC

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

cC

2200
2000
2000
2000

Club

Club

Club

P1

78.57
78.13

DNF
87.57

P1
69.84
72.24
72.60
74.17
75.36

P1
67.02
78.18
99.75
81.42

Class: 3K - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
126

Driver
Graham Denholm

Car
Caterham S3

CcC
1998

Club

P1
72.24

Class: 3L - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
124

Driver
Bob Bellerby

Car

CcC

Club

P1
73.65

P2
76.10
71.29
74.99
74.89

P2

67.90
70.05
70.33
70.78
72.74

P2

65.78
73.21
74.20
78.08

P2
71.13

P2
70.58

T1
73.01
71.83
72.93
75.33

T1

67.67
69.26
69.16
71.31
72.25

T1

DNF
73.29
71.88
76.64

T1
69.72

T1
68.72

T2 T3
73.83 71.20
10798 71.55
7239 72.62
73.59 7295
T2 T3
67.78 67.73
70.08  68.57
69.35 69.91
70.49  71.99
72.08 71.39
T2 T3
65.32  65.08
73.22 7151
72.02 DNF
7466  73.37
T2 T3
69.86  68.33
T2 T3
66.53 66.14

Best

71.20
71.55
72.39
72.95

Best

67.67
68.57
69.16
70.49
71.39

Best

65.08
71.51
71.88
73.37

Best
68.33

Best
66.14

Cls

A W N B

Cls

g b~ W N B

Cls

A W N B

Cls

Cls

O\A
50
56
59
63

O\A

28
33
37
47
51

O\A

20
55
57
65

O\A
31

O\A
23

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Class: 3N - WSCC Class G Holder:

Car No.

129
132
130
131

Class: 30 - WSCC Class H Holder:

Car No.

135
134
837
734
137

Driver

Terry Everall

john Loudon
Andrew Hargreaves
Matt Turner

Driver

David Cleaver
Garry Bunn
Adam Phelps
Derek Hodder
Charlotte Phelps

Record: 1.1

Car

Westfield Megablade
Westfield SE
Westfield SEi
Westfield Mega R1

Record: 1.1

Car

Westfield SEiW
Westfield SEi Type R
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Type R-SC
Westfield Megabusa

Class: 4C - Saloon Libre up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.

146
145

Driver
Graham Millar

Jonathan J (JAE) Davies

Car

Ford Escort RS2000
Peugeot 205 GTi Mil16

Class: 4D - Saloon Libre over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
147

Driver
Simon Bainbridge

Car
SBR Crono v8

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.

749
150
12
156
155
149
154
151

Driver

Chris Jones
Simon Boulter
Grahame Harden
Mark Anson

Eve Whitehead
Chris Bennett
Paul Webb

Fyth Crosse

Car

Force TA
OMS 2000M
Jedi Mk6
Jedi

RBS 8
Force TA
Bewley 806
Mallock U2

CcC

1000
1679
998
998

CcC

2450
2000
1298
2000
1298

CcC

1998
1905

CC
4200

CcC

1000
998
988

1000
998
998

1002

1098

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

P1

68.35
71.11
71.67
68.79

P1

62.86
67.69
68.00
66.86
75.19

P1

74.67
88.94

P1
65.50

P1

62.65

DNF
63.96
81.30
70.24
73.75
75.16
87.42

P2

66.91
67.73
70.30
67.27

P2

61.97
67.25
66.63
67.83
72.83

P2

73.61
83.94

P2
63.29

P2

61.24
64.87

DNF
73.96
68.91
71.40
71.83
85.53

T1

66.53
67.02
67.58
66.76

T1

62.21
64.58
66.12
66.23
72.00

T1

73.64
81.54

T1
62.05

T1

60.06
63.05
64.08
72.28
68.58
69.95
DNF
116.23

T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
64.89 65.99 64.89 1 19
DNF  65.70 65.70 2 21
68.01 66.56 66.56 3 25
67.02 67.15 66.76 4 27
T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
62.21 1 10

83.38 64.56 64.56 2 17
65.93 65.92 65.92 3 22
101.84  70.90 66.23 4 24
71.14 69.54 69.54 5 40
T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
73.26  72.99 72.99 1 64
81.29 81.19 81.19 2 84
T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
60.76 60.76 1 8
T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
60.63 60.06 1 6
62.73 62.73 2 13
63.93 63.93 3 15
67.74  68.22 67.74 4 29
73.31  68.40 68.40 5 32
68.76 68.76 6 35
70.94  70.62 70.62 7 48
84.34 8231 82.31 8 88

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car cC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
162  Geoff Ward Swift SC93F 1600 72.34  70.94 71.16 70.73 70.67 70.67 1 49
161 Paul Morcom Merlyn MK11A 1600 77.80 73.14 74.52 74.02 74.34 74.02 2 67
160  Geoff Lancaster Swift SC92F 1600 84.20 82.94 8147 83.74 83.30 81.47 3 85

Class: 5C - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.  Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
168 Gary Thomas Force PC 1397 65.25 61.81 61.60 60.50 60.20 60.20 1 7
164  Steven Brown JKS JRO1 1500 66.09 64.62 63.36 62.88 64.14 62.88 2 14
166 Mark Schlanker OMS 2000M 1137 67.58 66.14 65.47 65.73 64.70 64.70 3 18
167 Nicholas Scott Force JC 1298 69.95 70.84 69.52 67.74 68.54 67.74 4 29
169 Bill Gouldthorpe SBD OMS CF08 78.03 73.29 71.48 71.71 71.75 71.48 5 53
769 Carole Torkington SBD OMS CF08 1998 77.44  76.13 73.14 7321 7257 72.57 6 61

Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
5 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF 96 MM17 1998 59.32 59.19 59.17 60.94 59.17 1 5
8 Nick Algar DJ Firehawk 1340 61.50 58.96 69.32 63.97 63.97 2 16

Class: 5E - Racing Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 Best Cls O\A
2 John Graham Gould GR55B 3500 61.66 58.26 56.23  56.67 56.23 1 1

1 Colin Calder Gould GR 55 3500 65.62  60.00 58.16  56.57 56.57 2 2

3 Heather Calder Gould GR 55 3500 71.63 62.65 60.53 56.76 56.76 3 3

4 Terry Holmes Lola t90 3500 61.06 58.76 57.21 57.42 57.21 4 4

175 Peter Goulding Mygale FF200 1595 62.62 61.25 6141 61.14 62.14 61.14 5 9
172 Graham Blackwell G17 EcoBoost 1598 65.41 62.87 62.38 66.78 62.38 6 11

10 Graham Porrett Lola Tegra 3500 67.25 64.41 62.47 62.70 62.47 7 12

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Driving Centre -

Practice 1

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2300 Metres

Car No.
201
804
209
211
714

16
22

23
24
25
28
29
30
88
14

716
36
39
44
50
51
55
56
57
54
62
68
69
59

760
58
63
64
78

757
75
74
84
90

92
759

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel

Driver
Andrew Rollason
Nick Tearle
Andrew Westerby
Keith Waters
Alex Thornton
Marie Fletcher
Justin Andrews

Aaron Walters
Graham Kearsley
Chris Berrisford
Alexander Smith
John Usher

John Wadsworth
Dean Cubitt
Daniel Broomfield
Martin Walters
Gordon Peters
Stephen Wilson
David Richings
Adam Read

Mark Bishop
Matthew Haynes
Michael West
Steven Carpenter
Thomas Frankland
Simon Medley
Nigel Fox

Les Golding

Christopher Hussey

Carol Stevenson
Daniel Hollis
John Palmer
Mike Smith
Maurici Revilla
Rosalyn Kennett
Nick Mugglestone
Stephen Laing
Gavin Neate

lan Johnson

Ivan Russell
David Hussey

Class
SA
SB
1E
1A
1B
1B
1C

1C
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1B
1B
1E
1G
2A
2B
2B
2C
2C
2C
2C
2E
2F
2F
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E
2F
2C
2F
2F
3A
3B

3B
2E

Sp1l
2.90
2.93
2.77
2.94
2.95
2.98
2.47

2.16
2.81
2.08
2.73
2.75
2.69
2.77
2.84
2.87
2.85
2.48
2.72
2.74
2.68
2.73
2.64
2.58
2.63
2.54
2.59
2.53
2.95
2.84
2.48
2.62
3.02
2.73
2.46
3.01
2.80
2.63
2.95

2.88
2.70

Sp2
36.48
34.29
37.15
35.66
33.92
35.18
28.85

29.09
32.58
27.68
31.74
32.85
34.85
30.93
35.29
32.52
29.56
31.11
30.01
28.12
30.28
31.22
31.47
28.54
27.57
30.97
28.30
31.91
29.34
34.90
30.48
27.92
28.65
28.06
29.94
28.09
29.15
29.40
35.76

32.21
28.58

Sp3 Secl
63.38 2.90
61.22 2.93
67.76 2.77
64.23 2.94
59.71 2.95
62.27 2.98
74.06 2.47

2.16
56.36 2.81
49.40 2.08
55.74 2.73
58.21 2.75
85.87 2.69

2.77
62.69 2.84
57.39 2.87
51.36 2.85
56.43 2.48
52.17 2.72
49.38 2.74
5472 2.68
55.37 2.73
56.81 2.64
50.10 2.58
48.39 2.63
55.38 2.54
50.18 2.59
56.78 2.53
51.49 2.95

63.11 2.84
52.98 2.48
49.34 2.62
50.65 3.02
48.40 2.73
53.69 2.46
50.11 3.01
50.69 2.80
50.88 2.63
59.16 2.95
58.20 2.88
52.64 2.70

: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Finish S/Trap

Sec 2
33.58
31.36
34.38
32.72
30.97
32.20
26.38

26.93
29.77
25.60
29.01
30.10
32.16
28.16
32.45
29.65
26.71
28.63
27.29
25.38
27.60
28.49
28.83
25.96
24.94
28.43
25.71
29.38
26.39
32.06
28.00
25.30
25.63
25.33
27.48
25.08
26.35
26.77
32.81

29.33
25.88

Sec 3
26.90
26.93
30.61
28.57
25.79
27.09
45.21

n/a
23.78
21.72
24.00
25.36
51.02

n/a
27.40
24.87
21.80
25.32
22.16
21.26
24.44
24.15
25.34
21.56
20.82
24.41
21.88
24.87
22.15
28.21
22.50
21.42
22.00
20.34
23.75
22.02
21.54
21.48
23.40

25.99
24.06

Sec 4
27.40
31.38
35.11
30.77
28.70
31.52

125.9
4

n/a
25.87
23.60
26.16
26.13

5.99

n/a
31.14
28.19
23.77
26.43
23.97
23.04
26.64
28.75
28.34
23.05
23.31
26.40
25.54
27.31
24.95
31.01
24.06
24.24
24.44
22.59
26.77
24.09
23.21
23.72

140.8
4

25.66
26.05

90.78
92.60
102.87
95.00
88.41
93.79
DNF

76.86
82.23
73.00
81.90
84.34
91.86
80.90
93.83
85.58
75.13
82.86
76.14
72.42
81.36
84.12
85.15
73.15
71.70
81.78
75.72
84.09
76.44
94.12
77.04
73.58
75.09
70.99
80.46
74.20
73.90
74.60

DNF

83.86
78.69

75.97
83.88
63.91
74.56
74.56
77.43
100.6

87.53
80.52
89.47
85.66
80.52
75.97
85.66
64.94
75.97
103.2
85.66
98.20
93.63
85.66
68.24
82.17
98.20
95.86
71.90
83.88
62.91
89.47
78.95
89.47
93.63
87.53
100.6
83.88
89.47
93.63
98.20
70.64

55.92
89.47

AvSpd
56.67
55.56
50.01
54.15
58.19
54.85
68.24

66.93
62.56
70.47
62.81
61.00
56.00
63.59
54.83
60.11
68.48
62.09
67.57
71.04
63.23
61.16
60.42
70.33
71.75
62.91
67.94
61.18
67.30
54.66
66.78
69.92
68.51
72.47
63.94
69.33
69.62
68.96
61.06

61.35
65.38

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



60
107
108
103
115
109
110

120
112
113
114
121
123
126
93
129
130
131
124
132
134
712
137
135
146
145

151
147
122
734
837
149
150

160
156
154
155
12
162
749
161
164
166
167
168
169

Bill Stevenson
Simon Broadbridge
Jason Brown

Tim Brown

Martin Harvey
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland

David Birch

Keith Adams
Stephen Everall
Howard Gaskin
Paul Dew
Michael Skidmore
Graham Denholm
Paul Torkington
Terry Everall

Andrew Hargreaves

Matt Turner

Bob Bellerby
john Loudon
Garry Bunn

Matt Hillam
Charlotte Phelps
David Cleaver
Graham Millar

Jonathan J (JAE)
Davies

Fyth Crosse
Simon Bainbridge
john Hoyle

Derek Hodder
Adam Phelps
Chris Bennett
Simon Boulter

Geoff Lancaster
Mark Anson
Paul Webb

Eve Whitehead
Grahame Harden
Geoff Ward
Chris Jones
Paul Morcom
Steven Brown
Mark Schlanker
Nicholas Scott
Gary Thomas
Bill Gouldthorpe
Nick Algar

Colin Calder
Terry Holmes

2E
3F
3F
3E
3G
3F
3F

3l
3G
3G
3G

3l

3l
3K
3B
3N
3N
3N

3L
3N
30
3G
30
30
4C
4C

5A
4D

3l
30
30
5A
5A

5B
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5A
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5E
5E

2.81
2.84
2.71
2.73
2.58
2.68
3.34

271
2.60
2.72
2.68
3.07
2.80
2.66
2.86
2.53
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.54
2.34
2.65
2.39
2.38
3.05
2.74

2.75
2.53
2.52
2.37
2.28
2.42
2.23

2.61
3.06
2.23
2.28
2.19
2.47
2.06
2.29
2.32
2.17
2.14
2.19
2.22
2.05
2.35
2.17

35.74
29.48
30.74
32.04
27.97
29.88
30.53

29.95
27.92
29.25
28.36
29.60
30.93
28.96
30.81
26.49
27.04
26.79
28.19
27.24
25.86
27.24
28.80
24.38
29.00
32.97

33.21
25.20
25.74
25.33
26.64
27.67
24.59

32.49
32.74
28.53
27.24
24.88
28.21
24.04
29.35
24.73
25.70
26.64
24.96
27.92
23.10
25.16
23.31

61.44
62.42
53.81
57.46
49.04
53.38
52.49

53.08
49.03
51.13
49.78
72.96
54.64
49.98
54.27
46.90
48.49
46.74
50.10
67.44

47.71
51.18
42.81
51.05
59.72

58.23
44.85
45.77
44.79
46.41
50.51
97.36

57.19
56.17
50.77
47.70
44.04
49.72
42.87
73.42

45.65
47.20
44.71
52.04
41.84
45.09
42.00

281
2.84
271
2.73
2.58
2.68
3.34

271
2.60
2.72
2.68
3.07
2.80
2.66
2.86
2.53
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.54
2.34
2.65
2.39
2.38
3.05
2.74

2.75
2.53
2.52
2.37
2.28
2.42
2.23

261
3.06
2.23
2.28
2.19
2.47
2.06
2.29
2.32
2.17
2.14
2.19
2.22
2.05
2.35
2.17

32.93
26.64
28.03
29.31
25.39
27.20
27.19

27.24
25.32
26.53
25.68
26.53
28.13
26.30
27.95
23.96
24.59
24.33
25.72
24.70
23.52
24.59
26.41
22.00
25.95
30.23

30.46
22.67
23.22
22.96
24.36
25.25
22.36

29.88
29.68
26.30
24.96
22.69
25.74
21.98
27.06
2241
23.53
24.50
22.77
25.70
21.05
22.81
21.14

25.70
32.94
23.07
25.42
21.07
23.50
21.96

23.13
21.11
21.88
21.42
43.36
23.71
21.02
23.46
20.41
21.45
19.95
21.91
40.20

n/a
20.47
22.38
18.43
22.05
26.75

25.02
19.65
20.03
19.46
19.77
22.84
72.77

24.70
23.43
22.24
20.46
19.16
21.51
18.83
44.07

n/a
19.95
20.56
19.75
24.12
18.74
19.93
18.69

28.31
25.15
24.32
27.54
23.20
25.19

147.5
1

25.10
23.57
24.23
24.39
26.79
26.78
22.26
25.17
21.45
23.18
22.05
23.55
3.67
n/a
22.13
24.01
20.05
23.62
29.22

29.19
20.65
21.25
22.07
21.59
23.24

102.6
4

27.01
25.13
24.39
22.54
19.92
22.62
19.78
4.38
n/a
21.93
22.75
20.54
25.99
19.66
20.53
19.06

89.75
87.57
78.13
85.00
72.24
78.57

DNF

78.18
72.60
75.36
74.17
99.75
81.42
72.24
79.44
68.35
71.67
68.79
73.65
71.11
67.69
69.84
75.19
62.86
74.67
88.94

87.42
65.50
67.02
66.86
68.00
73.75

DNF

84.20
81.30
75.16
70.24
63.96
72.34
62.65
77.80
66.09
67.58
69.95
65.25
78.03
61.50
65.62
61.06

80.52
89.47
74.56
73.20
93.63
74.56
100.6

77.43
91.51
89.47
98.20
103.2
85.66
93.63
89.47
95.86
89.47
100.6
83.88
100.6
111.€
91.51
98.20
122.0
89.47
67.10

77.43
98.20
87.53
115.0
105.9
80.52
98.20

75.97
85.66
80.52
100.6
118.4
95.86
115.0
80.52
100.6
108.8
87.53
98.20
85.66
111.€
78.95
100.6

57.32
58.75
65.85
60.52
71.22
65.48
66.62

65.80
70.86
68.27
69.36
51.57
63.19
71.22
64.76
75.27
71.78
74.79
69.85
72.35
76.00
73.66
68.42
81.84
68.90
57.84

58.85
78.54
76.76
76.95
75.66
69.76

61.10
63.28
68.45
73.24
80.44
71.12
82.12
66.13
77.84
76.13
73.55
78.84
65.93
83.65
78.40
84.26

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



172
175

769
10

46

Steve Miles
Graham Blackwell
Peter Goulding
John Graham
Carole Torkington
Graham Porrett
Heather Calder
Simon Waterfall

5D
5E
5E
5E
5C
5E
5E
2A

2.18
2.20
2.27
2.44
2.16
2.17
2.16
2.58

23.20
24.95
24.53
23.08
29.30
24.92
25.94
35.29

40.56
4411
42.84
41.70
51.53
44.84
47.04
62.26

2.18
2.20
2.27
2.44
2.16
2.17
2.16
2.58

21.02
22.75
22.26
20.64
27.14
22.75
23.78
32.71

17.36
19.16
18.31
18.62
22.23
19.92
21.10
26.97

18.76
21.30
19.78
19.96
25.91
22.41
24.59
53.40

59.32
65.41
62.62
61.66
77.44
67.25
71.63
115.66

122.0
111.€
129.8
105.9
91.51
93.63
71.90
61.94

86.73
78.65
82.16
83.44
66.43
76.50
71.82
44.48

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Driving Centre -

Practice 2

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2300 Metres

Car No.
201
804
209

16
211
714

22

23

24

25
716

28

29

30

88

36

39

44

14

50

51

54

55

56
57
759
760
58
62
63
64
68
69
74
75
757
78
59
60
84
90
92

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel

Driver
Andrew Rollason
Nick Tearle
Andrew Westerby
Marie Fletcher
Keith Waters
Alex Thornton
Justin Andrews
Aaron Walters
Graham Kearsley
Chris Berrisford
Martin Walters
Alexander Smith
John Usher
John Wadsworth
Dean Cubitt
Gordon Peters
Stephen Wilson
David Richings
Daniel Broomfield
Adam Read
Mark Bishop
Thomas Frankland
Matthew Haynes

Michael West
Steven Carpenter
David Hussey
Carol Stevenson
Daniel Hollis
Simon Medley
John Palmer
Mike Smith

Nigel Fox

Les Golding
Stephen Laing
Nick Mugglestone
Rosalyn Kennett
Maurici Revilla
Christopher Hussey
Bill Stevenson
Gavin Neate

lan Johnson

Ivan Russell

Class
SA
SB
1E
1B
1A
1B
1C
1C
1C
1C
1B
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1G
2A
1B
2B
2B
2C
2C

2C
2C
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E
2F
2F
2F
2F
2C
2F
2E
2E
3A
3B
3B

Sp1l
2.85
2.68
2.85
2.80
2.85
2.95
2.08
2.48
251
2.01
2.75
2.74
2.69
2.69
2.71
2.75
241
2.76
2.86
2.66
2.58
2.47

304.3
2

2.56
2.39
2.92
2.88
2.47
2.45
2.40
2.86
2.54
2.50
2.65
3.25
2.57
2.62
2.89
2.65
2.54
2.90
2.72

Sp2
37.90
33.73
36.12
33.03
33.20
32.65
26.97
28.65
31.24
26.75
31.90
30.71
32.18
34.18
31.18
28.79
30.62
29.97
33.65
27.30
29.32
27.48

31.70
27.97
28.11
33.14
29.20
29.50
26.95
28.49
27.14
29.30
27.83
26.98
28.96
26.88
28.17
33.27
28.77
30.35
29.62

Sp3 Secl
63.88 2.85
60.58 2.68
64.80 2.85
58.29 2.80
59.49 2.85
57.62 2.95
47.28 2.08
51.09 2.48
5417 251
47.05 2.01
56.21 2.75
53.61 2.74
57.13 2.69
61.29 2.69
54.60 2.71
50.20 2.75
76.47 241

2.76

59.46 2.86
47.62 2.66
52.92 2.58
48.13 2.47
304.3

2

57.06 2.56
49.02 2.39
49.72 2.92
58.53 2.88
50.92 247
51.99 245
48.47 2.40
50.37 2.86
48.10 254
5191 250
49.39 2.65
4794 3.25
5252 257
47.10 2.62
50.07 2.89
58.87 2.65
4995 254
5243 2.90
53.45 2.72

: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Finish S/Trap

Sec 2
35.05
31.05
33.27
30.23
30.35
29.70
24.89
26.17
28.73
24.74
29.15
27.97
29.49
31.49
28.47
26.04
28.21
27.21
30.79
24.64
26.74
25.01

n/a

29.14
25.58
25.19
30.26
26.73
27.05
24.55
25.63
24.60
26.80
25.18
23.73
26.39
24.26
25.28
30.62
26.23
27.45
26.90

Sec 3
25.98
26.85
28.68
25.26
26.29
24.97
20.31
22.44
22.93
20.30
24.31
22.90
24.95
27.11
23.42
21.41
45.85

n/a
25.81
20.32
23.60
20.65

n/a

25.36
21.05
21.61
25.39
21.72
22.49
21.52
21.88
20.96
22.61
21.56
20.96
23.56
20.22
21.90
25.60
21.18
22.08
23.83

Sec 4
26.87
29.29
32.61
27.64
29.53
27.63
23.38
24.17
24.97
23.38
25.91
24.95
25.56
30.28
25.68
23.31
3.90
n/a
28.75
34.12
-52.92
2291
n/a

26.85
22.55
24.40
29.71
23.35
23.98
23.46
24.35
24.26
25.49
23.01
21.90
25.68
22.28
23.86
28.92
22.42
24.26
24.76

90.75
89.87
97.41
85.93
89.02
85.25
70.66
75.26
79.14
70.43
82.12
78.56
82.69
91.57
80.28
73.51
80.37
75.25
88.21
81.74

0.00
71.04

0.00

83.91
71.57
74.12
88.24
74.27
75.97
71.93
74.72
72.36
77.40
72.40
69.84
78.20
69.38
73.93
87.79
72.37
76.69
78.21

73.20
74.56
63.91
77.43
80.52
80.52
100.6
91.51
93.63
98.20
87.53
93.63
78.95
75.97
91.51
100.6
93.63
100.6
77.43
100.6
95.86
95.86

77.43
100.6
103.2
82.17
98.20
82.17
85.66
103.2
98.20
74.56
93.63
93.63
87.53
105.9
91.51
87.53
98.20
95.86
82.17

AvSpd
56.69
57.24
52.81
59.87
57.79
60.35
72.81
68.36
65.01
73.05
62.65
65.49
62.21
56.18
64.08
69.98
64.01
68.37
58.32
62.94

72.42

61.31
71.88
69.41
58.30
69.27
67.72
71.52
68.85
71.10
66.47
71.06
73.66
65.79
74.15
69.59
58.60
71.09
67.08
65.78

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



103
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
120
121
122
93
46
123
124
126
129
130
131
132
712
137
734
135
145

146
151
147
134
837
149
150
155
156
12

154
10
160
161
169

162
164
166
749
167
168

Tim Brown

Simon Broadbridge
Jason Brown
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland
Keith Adams
Stephen Everall
Howard Gaskin
Martin Harvey
David Birch

Paul Dew

john Hoyle

Paul Torkington
Simon Waterfall
Michael Skidmore
Bob Bellerby
Graham Denholm
Terry Everall

Andrew Hargreaves

Matt Turner
john Loudon
Matt Hillam
Charlotte Phelps
Derek Hodder
David Cleaver

Jonathan J (JAE)
Davies

Graham Millar
Fyth Crosse
Simon Bainbridge
Garry Bunn
Adam Phelps
Chris Bennett
Simon Boulter
Eve Whitehead
Mark Anson
Grahame Harden

Paul Webb
Graham Porrett
Geoff Lancaster
Paul Morcom
Bill Gouldthorpe
Colin Calder
Geoff Ward
Steven Brown
Mark Schlanker
Chris Jones
Nicholas Scott
Gary Thomas
Nick Algar
Steve Miles

3E
3F
3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3G
3G
3l
3l
3l
3B
2A
3l
3L
3K
3N
3N
3N
3N
3G
30
30
30
4C

4C
5A
4D
30
30
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A
5E
5B
5B
5C
5E
5B
5C
5C
5A
5C
5C
5D
5D

2.61
2.45
2.53
2.61
2.77
2.52
2.52
2.55
2.55
2.62
2.76
2.52
2.73
2.54
2.64
2.47
2.52
2.43
2.45
2.37
2.37
2.45
2.37
2.42
2.22
2.68

2.98
2.46
2.57
241
2.23
2.49
2.46
2.31
2.69
2.32

2.24
2.21
2.60
2.22
2.16
2.17
2.40
2.39
2.23
2.02
2.13
221
2.10
2.21

31.27
29.05
27.65
29.10
29.08
27.07
27.94
27.22
27.46
27.71
29.41
25.64
30.55
34.62
29.15
26.96
28.31
26.08
26.81
25.99
26.12
26.07
28.15
26.52
24.06
31.52

28.64
32.83
25.02
25.18
26.22
27.00
25.26
26.14
28.29
24.82

27.58
24.26
31.63
28.37
27.32
22.00
27.56
24.37
25.22
23.75
26.00
23.71
21.92
23.04

55.67
72.46
49.44
51.61
51.19
47.70
48.94
47.95
47.83
49.29
49.85
45.24
53.52
61.55
53.09
47.95
48.70
45.83
47.65
45.89
46.05
46.01
49.82
45.81
42.13
56.46

50.26
57.66
43.80
44.77
45.61
48.35
44.57
45.85
49.85
44.20

48.96
43.38
56.59
50.10
48.80
40.46
48.47
43.88
44.22
42.11
47.13
42.24
39.16
40.42

2.61
2.45
2.53
261
2.77
2.52
2.52
2.55
2.55
2.62
2.76
2.52
2.73
2.54
2.64
2.47
2.52
2.43
2.45
2.37
2.37
2.45
2.37
2.42
2.22
2.68

2.98
2.46
2.57
241
2.23
2.49
2.46
231
2.69
2.32

2.24
221
2.60
2.22
2.16
2.17
2.40
2.39
2.23
2.02
2.13
221
2.10
2.21

28.66
26.60
25.12
26.49
26.31
24.55
25.42
24.67
2491
25.09
26.65
23.12
27.82
32.08
26.51
24.49
25.79
23.65
24.36
23.62
23.75
23.62
25.78
24.10
21.84
28.84

25.66
30.37
22.45
22.77
23.99
24.51
22.80
23.83
25.60
22.50

25.34
22.05
29.03
26.15
25.16
19.83
25.16
21.98
22.99
21.73
23.87
21.50
19.82
20.83

24.40
43.41
21.79
22.51
22.11
20.63
21.00
20.73
20.37
21.58
20.44
19.60
22.97
26.93
23.94
20.99
20.39
19.75
20.84
19.90
19.93
19.94
21.67
19.29
18.07
24.94

21.62
24.83
18.78
19.59
19.39
21.35
19.31
19.71
21.56
19.38

21.38
19.12
24.96
21.73
21.48
18.46
20.91
19.51
19.00
18.36
21.13
18.53
17.24
17.38

25.97

2.43
21.85
24.49
23.80
22.63
23.80
22.83
22.22
23.92
24.35
20.54
24.91
30.83
24.99
22.63
22.43
21.08
22.65
21.38
21.68
21.89
23.01
22.02
19.84
27.48

23.35
27.87
19.49
22.48
21.02
23.05
20.30
23.06
24.11

155.8
0

22.87
21.03
26.35
23.04
24.49
19.54
22.47
20.74
21.92
19.13
23.71
19.57
19.80
18.77

81.64
74.89
71.29
76.10
74.99
70.33
72.74
70.78
70.05
73.21
74.20
65.78
78.43
92.38
78.08
70.58
71.13
66.91
70.30
67.27
67.73
67.90
72.83
67.83
61.97
83.94

73.61
85.53
63.29
67.25
66.63
71.40
64.87
68.91
73.96

DNF

71.83
64.41
82.94
73.14
73.29
60.00
70.94
64.62
66.14
61.24
70.84
61.81
58.96
59.19

85.66
85.66
95.86
83.88
103.2
87.53
95.86
105.9
98.20
100.6
111.€
87.53
89.47
73.20
85.66
87.53
103.2
108.8
89.47
95.86
105.9
103.2
98.20
115.0
115.0
74.56

93.63
70.64
103.2
108.8
105.9
87.53
98.20
108.8
91.51
118.4

87.53
100.6
70.64
95.86
98.20
98.20
100.6
105.9
108.8
111.€
91.51
115.0
125.8
125.8

63.02
68.70
72.16
67.60
68.60
73.15
70.73
72.68
73.44
70.27
69.33
78.21
65.59
55.69
65.89
72.89
72.33
76.89
73.18
76.48
75.96
75.77
70.64
75.85
83.02
61.29

69.89
60.15
81.29
76.50
77.21
72.05
79.31
74.66
69.56
78.77

71.62
79.87
62.03
70.34
70.19
85.74
72.52
79.61
77.78
84.01
72.62
83.23
87.26
86.92

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



172  Graham Blackwell
175  Peter Goulding
2 John Graham
4 Terry Holmes
769  Carole Torkington
3 Heather Calder

5E
5E
5E
5C
5E

2.20
2.29
2.45
2.09
2.09
2.10

24.01
23.99
21.81
22.47
28.44
23.37

42.53
41.94
39.06
39.96
51.00
42.11

2.20
2.29
2.45
2.09
2.09
2.10

21.81
21.70
19.36
20.38
26.35
21.27

18.52
17.95
17.25
17.49
22.56
18.74

20.34
19.31
19.20
18.80
25.13
20.54

62.87
61.25
58.26
58.76
76.13
62.65

108.8
129.8
125.8
115.0
74.56
82.17

81.83
83.99
88.31
87.55
67.58
82.12

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Driving Centre -

Timed 1

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2300 Metres

Car No.
201
804
209
211
16
714
22
23
24

25
28
88
29
30
36
39
716
44
46
14
50
54
56
57
59
760
58
62
63

64
68
69
74
75
78

757
60

759
84
90
92

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel

Driver
Andrew Rollason
Nick Tearle
Andrew Westerby
Keith Waters
Marie Fletcher
Alex Thornton
Justin Andrews
Aaron Walters
Graham Kearsley

Chris Berrisford
Alexander Smith
Dean Cubitt

John Usher

John Wadsworth
Gordon Peters
Stephen Wilson
Martin Walters
David Richings
Simon Waterfall
Daniel Broomfield
Adam Read
Thomas Frankland
Michael West
Steven Carpenter
Christopher Hussey
Carol Stevenson
Daniel Hollis
Simon Medley
John Palmer

Mike Smith
Nigel Fox

Les Golding
Stephen Laing
Nick Mugglestone
Maurici Revilla
Rosalyn Kennett
Bill Stevenson
David Hussey
Gavin Neate

lan Johnson
Ivan Russell

Class
SA
SB
1E
1A
1B
1B
1C
1C
1C

1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1G
1B
2A
2A
1B
2B
2C
2C
2C
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E

2E
2F
2F
2F
2F
2F
2C
2E
2E
3A
3B
3B

Sp1l
2.86
2.88
2.80
2.93
2.78
2.93
2.10
2.15
2.24

2.06
2.80
2.77
2.71
2.75
2.68
2.89
2.67
2.70
2.58
2.81
2.62
2.48
2.44
2.35
2.71
2.81
2.39
2.44
2.44

2.85
2.55
2.51
2.61
2.82
2.55
2.35
2.96
2.61
2.51
2.86
2.67

Sp2
35.23
34.00
35.14
33.09
32.93
32.66
26.07
28.31
30.60

26.72
30.36
30.10
32.02
34.75
28.59
31.89
30.95
29.33
33.41
33.64
27.30
26.74
31.22
27.32
27.24
32.85
28.81
28.97
26.74

28.29
27.35
30.17
27.28
26.19
26.62
29.07
33.86
27.41
28.47
30.54
30.94

Sp3 Secl
60.79 2.86
59.86 2.88
63.01 2.80
58.75 2.93
57.66 2.78
56.83 2.93
46.92 2.10
50.61 2.15
53.60 2.24
46.84 2.06
53.70 2.80
53.13 2.77
56.59 2.71
62.01 2.75
49.58 2.68
55.36 2.89
5499 2.67
50.81 2.70
59.70 2.58
59.74 281
4756 2.62
46.87 2.48
56.05 2.44
48.20 2.35
4794 271
58.59 2.81
50.21 2.39
51.16 2.44
4926 2.44
4959 285
47.82 255
5255 251
48.33 2.61
46.34 2.82
46.82 255
5229 2.35
58.43 2.96
48.45 2.61
49.21 251
52.85 2.86
54.85 2.67

: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Finish S/Trap

Sec 2
32.37
31.12
32.34
30.16
30.15
29.73
23.97
26.16
28.36

24.66
27.56
27.33
29.31
32.00
25.91
29.00
28.28
26.63
30.83
30.83
24.68
24.26
28.78
24.97
24.53
30.04
26.42
26.53
24.30

25.44
24.80
27.66
24.67
23.37
24.07
26.72
30.90
24.80
25.96
27.68
28.27

Sec 3
25.56
25.86
27.87
25.66
24.73
24.17
20.85
22.30
23.00

20.12
23.34
23.03
24.57
27.26
20.99
23.47
24.04
21.48
26.29
26.10
20.26
20.13
24.83
20.88
20.70
25.74
21.40
22.19
22.52

21.30
20.47
22.38
21.05
20.15
20.20
23.22
24.57
21.04
20.74
2231
23.91

Sec 4
26.97
28.23
31.71
28.64
26.58
26.70
23.65
24.28

146.4
0

23.34
24.78
24.86
25.21
29.51
23.18
25.07
25.53
23.13
29.56
28.60
21.67
22.05
26.56
21.84
22.74
28.82
22.58
23.62

150.7
4

24,71
23.93
24.49
22.87
21.74
21.96
24.94
27.09
24.04
22.27
24.39
26.21

87.76
88.09
94.72
87.39
84.24
83.53
70.57
74.89

DNF

70.18
78.48
77.99
81.80
91.52
72.76
80.43
80.52
73.94
89.26
88.34
69.23
68.92
82.61
70.04
70.68
87.41
72.79
74.78

DNF

74.30
71.75
77.04
71.20
68.08
68.78
77.23
85.52
72.49
71.48
77.24
81.06

75.97
73.20
62.91
89.47
77.43
83.88
103.2
95.86
87.53

105.9
95.86
85.66
82.17
82.17
105.9
115.0
78.95
95.86
77.43
75.97
103.2
95.86
83.88
100.6
103.2
82.17
103.2
87.53
100.6

103.2
95.86
77.43
103.2
103.2
103.2
91.51
80.52
100.6
100.6
93.63
73.20

AvSpd
58.62
58.40
54.31
58.87
61.07
61.59
72.90
68.70
65.57

73.31
65.55
65.96
62.89
56.21
70.71
63.96
63.89
69.58
57.64
58.24
74.31
74.65
62.28
73.45
72.79
58.86
70.68
68.80
71.11

69.24
71.70
66.78
72.26
75.57
74.80
66.61
60.16
70.97
71.97
66.60
63.47

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



93
103
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
120
121
122

123
124
126
129
130
131
132
712
137
134
135
145

146
149
151
147
150
154

837
155
734
156
12
160
749
161
162
4
1
169
164
166
167
168
5
172

Paul Torkington
Tim Brown

Simon Broadbridge
Jason Brown
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland
Keith Adams
Stephen Everall
Howard Gaskin
Martin Harvey
David Birch

Paul Dew

john Hoyle

Michael Skidmore
Bob Bellerby
Graham Denholm
Terry Everall

Andrew Hargreaves

Matt Turner
john Loudon
Matt Hillam
Charlotte Phelps
Garry Bunn
David Cleaver

Jonathan J (JAE)
Davies

Graham Millar
Chris Bennett
Fyth Crosse
Simon Bainbridge
Simon Boulter
Paul Webb

Adam Phelps
Eve Whitehead
Derek Hodder
Mark Anson
Grahame Harden
Geoff Lancaster
Chris Jones

Paul Morcom
Geoff Ward
Terry Holmes
Colin Calder

Bill Gouldthorpe
Steven Brown
Mark Schlanker
Nicholas Scott
Gary Thomas
Steve Miles
Graham Blackwell

3B
3E
3F
3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3G
3G

3l

3l

3l

3l
3L
3K
3N
3N
3N
3N
3G
30
30
30
4C

4C
5A
5A
4D
5A
5A

30
5A
30
5A
5A
5B
5A
5B
5B
5E
5E
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5E

2.75
2.62
2.59
2.56
2.58
2.68
2.47
2.49
2.63
2.53
2.72
271
2.52

2.54
2.42
2.48
2.37
2.45
2.35
2.28
2.46
2.33
2.26
2.26
2.73

2.86
2.32
2.53
2.51
2.30
2.25

2.08
2.24
2.26
2.49
2.21
2.62
2.05
2.26
2.48
2.15
2.18
2.19
2.29
2.30
2.16
2.15
2.21
221

29.90
30.80
29.05
28.24
28.15
28.43
26.69
27.38
27.40
26.81
28.09
28.06
25.99

28.73
26.30
27.93
25.87
25.89
25.47
25.72
25.88
27.92
24.73
24.02
31.10

28.61
26.54
30.73
24.18
24.72
27.22

25.54
26.35
25.24
28.27
24.66
31.96
23.36
28.62
27.50
21.94
21.38
26.58
24.00
24.56
26.04
23.64
23.05
23.93

55.18
51.26
49.41
49.52
49.70
46.95
48.21
48.29
47.20
49.58
49.03
124.0

51.39
46.40
48.26
45.38
45.90
45.54
45.42
45.69
49.37
43.64
41.92
76.14

47.34
68.78
42.69
43.48
102.5

45.09
46.38
44.46
48.82
44.08
56.23
41.21
50.78
48.93
39.27
38.82
47.57
42.80
44.20
46.73
41.99
40.59
42.22

2.75
2.62
2.59
2.56
2.58
2.68
2.47
2.49
2.63
2.53
2.72
271
2.52

2.54
2.42
2.48
2.37
2.45
2.35
2.28
2.46
2.33
2.26
2.26
2.73

2.86
2.32
2.53
251
2.30
2.25

2.08
2.24
2.26
2.49
2.21
2.62
2.05
2.26
2.48
2.15
2.18
2.19
2.29
2.30
2.16
2.15
2.21
221

27.15
28.18
26.46
25.68
25.57
25.75
24.22
24.89
24.77
24.28
25.37
25.35
23.47

26.19
23.88
25.45
23.50
23.44
23.12
23.44
23.42
25.59
22.47
21.76
28.37

25.75
24.22
28.20
21.67
22.42
24.97

23.46
2411
22.98
25.78
22.45
29.34
21.31
26.36
25.02
19.79
19.20
24.39
21.71
22.26
23.88
21.49
20.84
21.72

n/a
24.38
22.21
21.17
21.37
21.27
20.26
20.83
20.89
20.39
21.49
20.97
98.03

22.66
20.10
20.33
19.51
20.01
20.07
19.70
19.81
21.45
18.91
17.90
45.04

n/a
20.80
38.05
18.51
18.76
75.30

19.55
20.03
19.22
20.55
19.42
24.27
17.85
22.16
21.43
17.33
17.44
20.99
18.80
19.64
20.69
18.35
17.54
18.29

n/a
25.23
24.07
22.42
23.49
23.23
22.21
24.04
23.02
22.06
23.71
22.85
75.98

25.25
22.32
21.46
21.15
21.68
21.22
21.60
21.98
22.63
20.94
20.29

5.40

n/a
22.61
47.45
19.36
19.57
97.48

21.03
22.20
21.77
23.46
20.00
25.24
18.85
23.74
22.23
17.94
19.34
23.91
20.56
21.27
22.79
19.61
18.58
20.16

76.95
80.41
75.33
71.83
73.01
72.93
69.16
72.25
71.31
69.26
73.29
71.88

DNF

76.64
68.72
69.72
66.53
67.58
66.76
67.02
67.67
72.00
64.58
62.21
81.54

73.64
69.95
116.23
62.05
63.05
DNF

66.12
68.58
66.23
72.28
64.08
81.47
60.06
74.52
71.16
57.21
58.16
71.48
63.36
65.47
69.52
61.60
59.17
62.38

98.20
77.43
83.88
93.63
85.66
100.6
93.63
89.47
103.2
105.9
85.66
111.€
71.90

85.66
89.47
95.86
105.9
91.51
100.6
105.9
100.6
100.6
105.9
122.0
82.17

93.63
89.47
78.95
115.0
108.8
105.9

103.2
108.8
108.8
95.86
122.0
73.20
115.0
95.86
100.6
115.0
103.2
100.6
115.0
115.0
95.86
111.€
125.8
118.4

66.86
63.98
68.29
71.62
70.46
70.54
74.39
71.21
72.14
74.28
70.19
71.57

67.13
74.86
73.79
77.33
76.13
77.06
76.76
76.03
71.45
79.66
82.70
63.09

69.86
73.55
44.26
82.91
81.60

77.81
75.02
77.68
71.18
80.28
63.15
85.66
69.04
72.30
89.93
88.46
71.97
81.20
78.58
74.00
83.52
86.95
82.47

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



175

10

769

51
55

Peter Goulding
John Graham
Graham Porrett
Heather Calder
Carole Torkington
Mark Bishop
Matthew Haynes
Nick Algar

5E
5E
5E
5E
5C
2B
2C
5D

2.09
2.40
2.06
2.11
2.08
2.59
2.42
2.23

23.62
21.62
23.16
23.03
27.37
28.68
28.10
26.59

41.60
38.16
42.12
40.59
48.85
51.65
49.61
47.25

2.09
2.40
2.06
2.11
2.08
2.59
2.42
2.23

21.53
19.22
21.10
20.92
25.29
26.09
25.68
24.36

17.98
16.54
18.96
17.56
21.48
22.97
2151
20.66

19.81
18.07
20.35
19.94
24.29
24.37
26.30
22.07

61.41
56.23
62.47
60.53
73.14
76.02
75.91
69.32

125.8
143.8
111.€
98.20
95.86
108.8
91.51
91.51

83.78
91.49
82.35
84.99
70.34
67.74
68.34
74.22

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Driving Centre -

Timed 2

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2300 Metres

Car No.
51
55
201

804
209
211
16
714
22
23

24
28
29
30
88
36
39

716
44
14
46
50
54
56
57

759

760
58
62
63
64
68
69
74
75
78

757
59
84
90
92

103

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel

Driver
Mark Bishop
Matthew Haynes
Andrew Rollason
Nick Tearle
Andrew Westerby
Keith Waters
Marie Fletcher
Alex Thornton
Justin Andrews
Aaron Walters

Graham Kearsley
Alexander Smith
John Usher

John Wadsworth
Dean Cubitt
Gordon Peters
Stephen Wilson
Martin Walters
David Richings
Daniel Broomfield
Simon Waterfall
Adam Read
Thomas Frankland
Michael West
Steven Carpenter
David Hussey
Carol Stevenson
Daniel Hollis
Simon Medley
John Palmer
Mike Smith

Nigel Fox

Les Golding
Stephen Laing
Nick Mugglestone
Maurici Revilla
Rosalyn Kennett

Christopher Hussey

Gavin Neate
lan Johnson
Ivan Russell
Tim Brown

Class
2B
2C
SA
SB
1E
1A
1B
1B
1C
1C

1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1G
1B
2A
1B
2A
2B
2C
2C
2C
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E
2F
2F
2F
2F
2F
2C
2E
3A
3B
3B
3E

Sp1l
2.59
2.42
2.85
2.78
2.97
2.92
2.86
2.94
2.09
2.19

2.61
2.73
2.64
2.72
2.66
2.73
2.37
2.77
2.57
2.92
2.77
2.56
2.47
2.40
2.48
2.83
2.78
2.39
2.39
2.39
2.81
2.45
2.48
2.57
2.77
2.67
2.63
241
2.54
2.86
2.78
2.67

Sp2
28.68
28.10
35.36
34.31
35.02
33.72
31.74
32.08
26.06
28.07

31.16
30.36
32.28
34.73
30.12
28.83
30.88
30.92
29.34
33.75
33.54
27.18
26.74
31.53
27.13
27.51
33.26
27.88
28.91
26.86
27.94
26.89
29.76
26.84
26.13
26.71
29.23
26.91
28.74
30.20
30.00
30.76

Sp3 Secl
51.65 2.59
49.61 242
61.03 2.85
60.60 2.78
62.70 2.97
60.24 2.92
56.62 2.86
56.19 2.94
47.04 2.09
50.41 2.19
5419 261
53.07 2.73
57.05 2.64
61.03 2.72
53.73 2.66
50.18 2.73
54.09 2.37
5437 2.77
50.86 2.57
59.92 2.92
59.38 2.77
4766 2.56
46.85 2.47
55.99 2.40
48.38 2.48
48.09 2.83
61.16 2.78
49.22 2.39
50.69 2.39
47.34 2.39
49.06 2.81
4759 2.45
51.28 2.48
47.63 2.57
46.27 2.77
46.68 2.67
5243 2.63
48.12 241
50.13 2.54
5240 2.86
5422 2.78
53.84 2.67

: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Finish S/Trap

Sec 2
26.09
25.68
32.51
31.53
32.05
30.80
28.88
29.14
23.97
25.88

28.55
27.63
29.64
32.01
27.46
26.10
28.51
28.15
26.77
30.83
30.77
24.62
24.27
29.13
24.65
24.68
30.48
25.49
26.52
24.47
25.13
24.44
27.28
24.27
23.36
24.04
26.60
24.50
26.20
27.34
27.22
28.09

Sec 3
22.97
21.51
25.67
26.29
27.68
26.52
24.88
24.11
20.98
22.34

23.03
22.71
24.77
26.30
23.61
21.35
23.21
23.45
21.52
26.17
25.84
20.48
20.11
24.46
21.25
20.58
27.90
21.34
21.78
20.48
21.12
20.70
21.52
20.79
20.14
19.97
23.20
21.21
21.39
22.20
24.22
23.08

Sec 4
24.30
25.67
26.75
30.22
31.18
28.85
26.79
26.42
23.12

1495
9

25.13
24.46
25.32
29.01
24.75
23.00
25.52
25.35
23.37
28.21
28.40
21.87
22,71
27.31
22.28
23.38
29.83
22.91
23.43
22.78
23.73
23.34
25.39
22.21
21.79
22.00
24.86
23.11
22.79
23.79
24,71
24.88

75.95
75.28
87.78
90.82
93.88
89.09
83.41
82.61
70.16

DNF

79.32
77.53
82.37
90.04
78.48
73.18
79.61
79.72
74.23
88.13
87.78
69.53
69.56
83.30
70.66
71.47
90.99
72.13
74.12
70.12
72.79
70.93
76.67
69.84
68.06
68.68
77.29
71.23
72.92
76.19
78.93
78.72

108.8
91.51
77.43
70.64
69.42
83.88
77.43
89.47
93.63
93.63

91.51
93.63
80.52
82.17
80.52
100.6
89.47
82.17
100.6
69.42
70.64
108.8
105.9
80.52
103.2
103.2
73.20
105.9
95.86
95.86
103.2
100.6
82.17
98.20
93.63
105.9
87.53
100.6
100.6
89.47
68.24
83.88

AvSpd
67.74
68.34
58.61
56.65
54.80
57.75
61.68
62.28
73.33
49.64

64.86
66.36
62.46
57.14
65.55
70.30
64.62
64.53
69.31
58.37
58.61
73.99
73.96
61.76
72.81
71.98
56.54
71.32
69.41
73.37
70.68
72.53
67.10
73.66
75.59
74.91
66.56
72.23
70.55
67.52
65.18
65.35

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



60
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
120
121
122
123
126
124

93
129
130
131
132
734
137
712
145

146
150
151
155
149
837
147
154
12
769
160
161
162
10

749
164
166
167
168
175

172
2
4

169

134

Bill Stevenson
Simon Broadbridge
Jason Brown
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland
Keith Adams
Stephen Everall
Howard Gaskin
Martin Harvey
David Birch

Paul Dew

john Hoyle
Michael Skidmore
Graham Denholm
Bob Bellerby

Paul Torkington
Terry Everall

Andrew Hargreaves

Matt Turner
john Loudon
Derek Hodder
Charlotte Phelps
Matt Hillam

Jonathan J (JAE)
Davies

Graham Millar
Simon Boulter
Fyth Crosse

Eve Whitehead
Chris Bennett
Adam Phelps
Simon Bainbridge
Paul Webb
Grahame Harden
Carole Torkington
Geoff Lancaster
Paul Morcom
Geoff Ward
Graham Porrett
Colin Calder
Chris Jones
Steven Brown
Mark Schlanker
Nicholas Scott
Gary Thomas
Peter Goulding
Steve Miles
Graham Blackwell
John Graham
Terry Holmes

Bill Gouldthorpe
Garry Bunn

2E
3F
3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3G
3G
3l
3l
3l
3l
3K
3L
3B
3N
3N
3N
3N
30
30
3G
4C

4C
5A
5A
5A
5A
30
4D
5A
5A
5C
5B
5B
5B
5E
5E
5A
5C
5C
5C
5C
5E
5D
5E
5E
5E
5C
30

2.59
2.58
2.48
2.52
2.64
2.55
2.53
2.52
2.54
2.77
2.68
2.59
2.50
2.42
2.37
2.75
2.28
2.39
2.33
2.27
2.36
2.37
2.40
2.80

2.80
2.22
2.64
2.25
2.42
2.08
2.28
2.24
2.27
2.24
2.47
231
2.44
2.22
2.19
2.01
2.30
2.22
1.98
1.97
2.22
2.19
6.38
231
2.07
2.20
2.22

32.52
28.59
48.22
27.92
28.03
26.89
27.67
27.28
27.09
28.13
28.13
25.24
28.22
28.13
25.80
41.70
24.97
25.98
25.67
25.26
28.01
27.44
26.08
30.96

28.42
24 .47
32.17
26.37
26.56
25.65
23.03
27.16
24.50
26.72
31.77
28.53
27.53
23.61
21.41
23.38
24.35
25.32
25.03
22.85
23.77
23.87
28.00
21.37
21.98
26.39
28.41

58.44
50.52
77.14
49.61
49.11
47.21
48.55
47.84
48.00
49.67
48.85
44.58
50.38
48.37
45.19
77.44
44.24
46.40
45.72
44.89
61.35
48.65
46.15
54.61

49.82
43.33
57.32
48.34
46.96
45.01
41.29
48.39
44.02
48.41
57.54
50.77
48.54
42.15
37.91
41.76
42.88
44.67
45.37
41.54
42.12
41.38
46.85
38.01
38.68
47.62
53.02

2.59
2.58
2.48
2.52
2.64
2.55
2.53
2.52
2.54
2.77
2.68
2.59
2.50
2.42
2.37
2.75
2.28
2.39
2.33
2.27
2.36
2.37
2.40
2.80

2.80
2.22
2.64
2.25
2.42
2.08
2.28
2.24
2.27
2.24
2.47
231
2.44
2.22
2.19
2.01
2.30
2.22
1.98
1.97
2.22
2.19
6.38
231
2.07
2.20
2.22

29.93
26.01
45.74
25.40
25.39
24.34
25.14
24.76
24.55
25.36
25.45
22.65
25.72
25.71
23.43
38.95
22.69
23.59
23.34
22.99
25.65
25.07
23.68
28.16

25.62
22.25
29.53
24.12
24.14
23.57
20.75
24.92
22.23
24.48
29.30
26.22
25.09
21.39
19.22
21.37
22.05
23.10
23.05
20.88
21.55
21.68
21.62
19.06
19.91
24.19
26.19

25.92
21.93
28.92
21.69
21.08
20.32
20.88
20.56
20.91
21.54
20.72
19.34
22.16
20.24
19.39
35.74
19.27
20.42
20.05
19.63
33.34
21.21
20.07
23.65

21.40
18.86
25.15
21.97
20.40
19.36
18.26
21.23
19.52
21.69
25.77
22.24
21.01
18.54
16.50
18.38
18.53
19.35
20.34
18.69
18.35
17.51
18.85
16.64
16.70
21.23
24.61

29.65
23.07
30.84
24.22
23.28
22.14
23.53
22.65
22.08
23.55
23.17
20.74
24.28
21.49
21.34
41.48
20.65
21.61
21.30
155.11
40.49
22.49
21.63
26.68

23.44
19.40
27.02
24.97
21.80
20.92
19.47
22.55
19.91
24.80
26.20
23.25
22.19
20.55
18.66
18.87
20.00
21.06
22.37
18.96
19.02
19.56
19.93
18.66
18.74
24.09
30.36

88.09
73.59
107.98
73.83
72.39
69.35
72.08
70.49
70.08
73.22
72.02
65.32
74.66
69.86
66.53
118.92
64.89
68.01
67.02
DNF
101.84
71.14
67.78
81.29

73.26
62.73
84.34
73.31
68.76
65.93
60.76
70.94
63.93
73.21
83.74
74.02
70.73
62.70
56.57
60.63
62.88
65.73
67.74
60.50
61.14
60.94
66.78
56.67
57.42
71.71
83.38

75.97
82.17
53.68
87.53
95.86
98.20
98.20
103.2
103.2
100.6
118.4
91.51
89.47
100.6
105.9
44.73
111.€
85.66
98.20
105.9
69.42
95.86
93.63
80.52

95.86
105.9
78.95
103.2
100.6
105.9
108.8
87.53
111.€
89.47
71.90
93.63
98.20
125.8
118.4
115.0
118.4
108.8
91.51
108.8
122.0
125.8
129.8
122.0
138.8
105.9
75.97

58.40
69.91
47.64
69.68
71.07
74.18
71.37
72.98
73.41
70.26
71.43
78.76
68.91
73.64
77.33
43.26
79.28
75.64
76.76
77.63
50.51
72.32
75.90
63.29

70.22
82.01
61.00
70.18
74.82
78.03
84.67
72.52
80.47
70.27
61.43
69.50
72.74
82.05
90.94
84.85
81.82
78.27
75.95
85.04
84.15
84.42
77.04
90.78
89.60
71.74
61.70

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



3 Heather Calder 5B 219 21.70 38.37 219 1951 16.67 18.39 56.76 129.8 90.64
8 Nick Algar 5D 217 24.85 43.71 217 2268 18.86 20.26 63.97 100.6 80.42
156  Mark Anson 5A 256 26.88 46.37 256 24.32 19.49 21.37 67.74 111.€ 75.95

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Driving Centre -

Timed 3

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2300 Metres

Car No.
201
804
209
211
714

16
23
24
28
29
88
30
36
39
44
50
716
51
54
55
56
57
59
760
58
62
63

64
68
69
74
75
90
93
92
103
107
108
109
110
46
78

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel

Driver
Andrew Rollason
Nick Tearle
Andrew Westerby
Keith Waters
Alex Thornton
Marie Fletcher
Aaron Walters
Graham Kearsley
Alexander Smith
John Usher
Dean Cubitt
John Wadsworth
Gordon Peters
Stephen Wilson
David Richings
Adam Read
Martin Walters
Mark Bishop
Thomas Frankland
Matthew Haynes
Michael West
Steven Carpenter
Christopher Hussey
Carol Stevenson
Daniel Hollis
Simon Medley
John Palmer

Mike Smith

Nigel Fox

Les Golding
Stephen Laing
Nick Mugglestone
lan Johnson

Paul Torkington
Ivan Russell

Tim Brown

Simon Broadbridge
Jason Brown
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland
Simon Waterfall
Maurici Revilla

Class
SA
SB
1E
1A
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1G
2A
2B
1B
2B
2C
2C
2C
2C
2E
2E
2E
2E
2E

2E
2F
2F
2F
2F
3B
3B
3B
3E
3F
3F
3F
3F
2A
2F

Sp1l
2.89
3.02
2.90
2.95
2.95
2.85
2.44
2.62
2.77
2.66
2.72
2.62
2.76
2.40
2.77
2.66
2.64
2.61
2.59
2.58
2.40
2.38
2.66
2.68
2.40
2.40
2.38

2.70
2.49
2.45
2.58
2.58
2.86
2.70
2.64
2.58
251
2.48
2.56
2.81
2.40
2.48

Sp2
35.37
34.05
34.44
33.17
32.28
31.55
28.62
31.25
30.52
32.30
29.90
34.37
28.77
30.65
29.46
27.25
32.08
29.08
26.84
27.73
30.87
27.41
26.89
33.00
28.49
28.81
26.56

27.97
26.40
29.49
27.10
25.75
29.96
29.74
29.12
30.33
28.31
27.77
27.49
28.36
31.73
26.22

Sp3 Secl
60.91 2.89
60.52 3.02
61.90 2.90
59.13 2.95
57.01 2.95
78.50 2.85

2.44
5473 2.62
53.02 2.77
57.86 2.66
53.00 2.72
61.25 2.62
49.75 2.76
54.01 2.40
51.26 2.77
47.72 2.66
56.10 2.64
51.21 261
4757 2.59
49.36 2.58
54,74 2.40
48.59 2.38
4753 2.66
59.06 2.68
49.69 2.40
50.81 2.40
46.93 2.38
50.02 2.70
46.42 2.49
51.52 2.45
48.23 2.58
4569 2.58
5257 2.86
5241 2.70
53.45 2.64
5458 2.58
4992 251
49.66 2.48
48.33 2.56
4980 2381
56.44 2.40
46.37 2.48

: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Finish S/Trap

Sec 2
32.48
31.03
31.54
30.22
29.33
28.70
26.18
28.63
27.75
29.64
27.18
31.75
26.01
28.25
26.69
24.59
29.44
26.47
24.25
25.15
28.47
25.03
24.23
30.32
26.09
26.41
24.18

25.27
23.91
27.04
24.52
23.17
27.10
27.04
26.48
27.75
25.80
25.29
24.93
25.55
29.33
23.74

Sec 3
25.54
26.47
27.46
25.96
24.73
46.95

n/a
23.48
22.50
25.56
23.10
26.88
20.98
23.36
21.80
20.47
24.02
22.13
20.73
21.63
23.87
21.18
20.64
26.06
21.20
22.00
20.37

22.05
20.02
22.03
21.13
19.94
22.61
22.67
24.33
24.25
21.61
21.89
20.84
21.44
2471
20.15

Sec 4
26.54
27.95
30.88
28.29
27.29
3.55
n/a
25.24
24.11
25.83
24.23
28.77
22.77
24.99
22.94
21.90
25.11
25.05
22.16
24.76
25.89
22.74
22.83
29.01
22.72
23.59

153.0
7

23.35
22.92
24.03
22.20
20.93
23.88
24.26
24.79
24.92
23.03
21.89
22.87
22.82
27.03
22.31

87.45
88.47
92.78
87.42
84.30
82.05
75.22
79.97
77.13
83.69
77.23
90.02
72.52
79.00
74.20
69.62
81.21
76.26
69.73
74.12
80.63
71.33
70.36
88.07
72.41
74.40

DNF

73.37
69.34
75.55
70.43
66.62
76.45
76.67
78.24
79.50
72.95
71.55
71.20
72.62
83.47
68.68

75.97
68.24
68.24
87.53
85.66
82.17
91.51
98.20
93.63
78.95
85.66
75.97
103.2
95.86
98.20
100.6
83.88
98.20
98.20
93.63
83.88
100.6
103.2
80.52
103.2
93.63
105.9

98.20
105.9
74.56
82.17
100.6
91.51
93.63
83.88
80.52
93.63
87.53
98.20
98.20
80.52
100.6

AvSpd
58.83
58.15
55.45
58.85
61.03
62.70
68.39
64.33
66.70
61.47
66.61
57.15
70.94
65.12
69.33
73.90
63.35
67.46
73.78
69.41
63.80
72.12
73.12
58.41
71.05
69.15
60.13

70.12
74.19
68.09
73.05
77.22
67.29
67.10
65.75
64.71
70.52
71.90
72.26
70.84
61.63
74.91

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



112
113
114
757
115
759
120
60
121

122
123
124
126
14
129
130
131
132
712
137
734
145

146
151
155
175
154
160
837
161
162
169
164
166
134
167
168
769
156

Keith Adams
Stephen Everall
Howard Gaskin
Rosalyn Kennett
Martin Harvey
David Hussey
David Birch

Bill Stevenson
Paul Dew

john Hoyle
Michael Skidmore
Bob Bellerby
Graham Denholm
Daniel Broomfield
Terry Everall

Andrew Hargreaves

Matt Turner
john Loudon
Matt Hillam
Charlotte Phelps
Derek Hodder

Jonathan J (JAE)
Davies

Graham Millar
Fyth Crosse
Eve Whitehead
Peter Goulding
Paul Webb
Geoff Lancaster
Adam Phelps
Paul Morcom
Geoff Ward

Bill Gouldthorpe
Steven Brown
Mark Schlanker
Garry Bunn
Nicholas Scott
Gary Thomas
Carole Torkington
Mark Anson

3G
3G
3G
2C
3G
2E

3l
2E

3l

3l
3l
3L
3K
1B
3N
3N
3N
3N
3G
30
30
4C

4C
5A
5A
5E
5A
5B
30
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
30
5C
5C
5C
5A

2.56
2.47
2.54
2.52
2.44
2.58
2.57
2.61
2.61

2.57
2.50
2.35
2.46
2.89
2.34
2.36
2.32
2.22
2.39
2.32
2.28
2.84

2.79
2.49
2.22
2.17
2.29
2.52
2.10
2.29
2.43
2.27
2.23
2.27
2.15
2.08
2.09
2.13
2.38

27.24
27.24
28.00
29.05
26.64
26.93
27.46
32.77
27.90

24.99
27.51
25.30
27.14
33.47
25.40
25.71
25.73
24.86
26.03
26.82
26.88
30.92

28.35
31.22
26.13
24.12
27.19
32.33
25.68
28.48
27.44
26.70
24.17
24.90
24.44
25.64
23.36
26.57
26.15

47.85
48.02
49.06
51.61
46.95
47.98
48.55
57.72
49.12

44.43
49.49
44.72
47.21
58.71
44.80
45.31
45.99
44.43
46.15
47.66
48.24
54.35

50.01
55.70
46.15
42.57
48.34
57.37
45.19
50.89
48.42
47.83
43.57
44.23
43.44
46.76
41.44
48.45
45.90

2.56
2.47
2.54
2.52
2.44
2.58
2.57
2.61
2.61

2.57
2.50
2.35
2.46
2.89
2.34
2.36
2.32
2.22
2.39
2.32
2.28
2.84

2.79
2.49
2.22
2.17
2.29
2.52
2.10
2.29
2.43
2.27
2.23
2.27
2.15
2.08
2.09
2.13
2.38

24.68
24.77
25.46
26.53
24.20
24.35
24.89
30.16
25.29

22.42
25.01
22.95
24.68
30.58
23.06
23.35
2341
22.64
23.64
24.50
24.60
28.08

25.56
28.73
23.91
21.95
24.90
29.81
23.58
26.19
25.01
24.43
21.94
22.63
22.29
23.56
21.27
24.44
23.77

20.61
20.78
21.06
22.56
20.31
21.05
21.09
24.95
21.22

19.44
21.98
19.42
20.07
25.24
19.40
19.60
20.26
19.57
20.12
20.84
21.36
23.43

21.66
24.48
20.02
18.45
21.15
25.04
19.51
2241
20.98
21.13
19.40
19.33
19.00
21.12
18.08
21.88
19.75

22.06
23.37
22.93
25.54
21.62
23.73
22.96
27.07
150.8

20.65
23.88
21.42
21.12
27.26
21.19
21.25
21.16
21.27
21.58
21.88
22.66
26.84

22.98
26.61
22.25
19.57
22.28
25.93
20.73
23.45
22.25
23.92
20.57
20.47
21.12
21.78
18.76
24.12
22.32

69.91
71.39
71.99
77.15
68.57
71.71
71.51
84.79

DNF

65.08
73.37
66.14
68.33
85.97
65.99
66.56
67.15
65.70
67.73
69.54
70.90
81.19

72.99
82.31
68.40
62.14
70.62
83.30
65.92
74.34
70.67
71.75
64.14
64.70
64.56
68.54
60.20
72.57
68.22

93.63
98.20
95.86
93.63
108.8
103.2
100.6
83.88
115.0

93.63
87.53
93.63
103.2
77.43
105.9
100.6
100.6
115.0
93.63
103.2
95.86
83.88

93.63
83.88
105.9
118.4
93.63
68.24
105.9
95.86
103.2
118.4
118.4
111.€
111.€
87.53
118.4
98.20
111.€

73.59
72.06
71.46
66.68
75.03
71.74
71.94
60.67
70.33

79.05
70.12
77.78
75.29
59.84
77.96
77.29
76.61
78.30
75.96
73.98
72.56
63.36

70.48
62.50
75.21
82.79
72.85
61.76
78.04
69.20
72.80
71.70
80.21
79.52
79.69
75.06
85.46
70.89
75.41

08/07/2017. 16:23:05 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - ( Topl2 Run Off, Saturday)
Event Results Report

Blyton Park Driving Centre

Saturday, July 8th, 2017

Course Length: 2300 Metres

WSGCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUE

Class: T12 - BSC Top 12 Run Off -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.

Driver

Heather Calder
John Graham
Colin Calder
Terry Holmes
Simon Bainbridge
Steve Miles

Chris Jones
Graham Porrett
Simon Boulter
Graham Blackwell
Grahame Harden

Car

Gould GR 55
Gould GR55B
Gould GR 55
Lola t90

SBR Crono v8
Van Diemen RF 96 MM17
Force TA

Lola Tegra
OMS 2000M
G17 EcoBoost
Jedi Mk6

CcC

3500
3500
3500
3500
4200
1998
1000
3500

998
1598

988

Club

P1

P2

T1

56.28
55.24
55.71
56.32
60.07
58.80
60.73
60.49
61.05
62.34
64.66

T2

54.00
54.11
55.05
70.80
58.53
58.69
59.70
60.55
61.37
61.49
62.20

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

T3

Best

54.00
54.11
55.05
56.32
58.53
58.69
59.70
60.49
61.05
61.49
62.20

Cls

o)
>
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08/07/2017. 17:18:27 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - ( Top12 Run Off, Saturday) WSGCOG
Timed 1
Blyton Park Driving Centre - Saturday, July 8th, 2017 - Course Length: 2300 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Car No. Driver Class Spl Sp2 Sp3 Secl Sec2 Sec3 Sec4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd
12 Grahame Harden T12 212 24.13 4358 2.12 22.01 19.45 21.08 64.66 122.0 79.56
150  Simon Boulter T12 2.08 23.75 42.06 2.08 21.67 18.31 18.99 61.05 111.¢ 84.27
172 Graham Blackwell T12 224 23.76 4233 224 2152 18.57 20.01 62.34 111.¢ 8253
10 Graham Porrett T12 198 23.02 40.77 1.98 21.04 17.75 19.72 60.49 122.0 85.05
3 Heather Calder T12 218 21.77 38.46 218 1959 16.69 17.82 56.28 1059 91.41
147  Simon Bainbridge T12 2.35 23.07 41.14 235 20.72 18.07 18.93 60.07 118.4 85.64
749  Chris Jones T12 2.05 2358 41.78 2.05 21.53 18.20 18.95 60.73 1184 84.71
5 Steve Miles T2 2.09 22.64 40.07 2.09 20.55 17.43 18.73 58.80 129.8 87.49
4 Terry Holmes T12 194 21.38 3841 194 19.44 17.03 17.91 56.32 134.2 91.35
1 Colin Calder T12 2.11 20.99 37.47 211 18.88 16.48 18.24 55.71 118.4 92.35
2 John Graham T12 219 21.11 3721 2.19 1892 16.10 18.03 55.24 134.2 93.13

08/07/2017. 17:18:27 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - ( Top12 Run Off, Saturday) WSGCOG
Timed 2
Blyton Park Driving Centre - Saturday, July 8th, 2017 - Course Length: 2300 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Car No. Driver Class Spl Sp2 Sp3 Secl Sec2 Sec3 Sec4 Finish S/Trap AvSpd
12 Grahame Harden T12 217 2350 4249 217 21.33 18.99 19.71 62.20 115.0 82.71
150  Simon Boulter T12 2.17 24.00 4250 2.17 21.83 18.50 18.87 61.37 108.8 83.83
172 Graham Blackwell T12 220 23.61 41.69 220 21.41 18.08 19.80 61.49 118.4 83.67
10 Graham Porrett T12 194 22.64 40.60 1.94 20.70 17.96 19.95 60.55 122.0 84.97
3 Heather Calder T12 213 20.74 36.62 2.13 1861 15.88 17.38 54,00 138.8 95.27
147  Simon Bainbridge T12 216 22.42 40.00 2.16 20.26 17.58 18.53 58.53 122.0 87.90
749  Chris Jones T12 2.05 23.39 4126 2.05 21.34 17.87 18.44 59.70 1184 86.18
5 Steve Miles T12 2.11 2255 40.06 2.11 20.44 17.51 18.63 58.69 125.8 87.66
4 Terry Holmes T12 190 21.25 4860 1.90 19.35 27.35 22.20 70.80 118.4 72.66
1 Colin Calder T12 2.08 20.67 37.15 2.08 1859 16.48 17.90 55.05 125.8 93.45
2 John Graham T12 224 20.81 36.85 2.24 1857 16.04 17.26 54,11 134.2 95.08

08/07/2017. 17:18:27 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley
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